REV. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a
AD7751*

(AVDD = DVDD = 5 V � 5%, AGND = DGND = 0 V, On-Chip Reference, CLKIN = 3.58 MHz,
TMIN to TMAX = –40�C to +85�C)
ORDERING GUIDE
Package
Model Package Description Option
AD7751AAN Plastic DIP N-24
AD7751AARS Shrink Small Outline Package RS-24
AD7751ABRS Shrink Small Outline Package RS-24
EVAL-AD7751EB AD7751 Evaluation Board
AD7751AAN-REF AD7751 Reference Design
PCB (See AN-563)
REV. A
AD7751
–4–